HEODMOT IO MN

Budget Medium Grocery Totebag-T

Product TTT984-GTBT

Material & Description Non-woven, 80 grams polypropylene grocery tote bag.

Colors Forest Green,Green,Navy,Red,Royal Blue

Sizes 15.74"W x 11.81"H x 3.94"D



Imprint Methods Silkscreen,Unimprinted

Materials Non Woven Fabric

Additional Options FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

Minimum Quantity 100

**(ALL UNIT COST ON P)

Product Price

Cost/Qu 100 200 500 1000 2000 3000 5000 10000
antity

Coston  $1.89 $1.8 $1.78 $1.66 $1.66 $1.52 $1.49 $1.49
P

Production Time Charges



Qty
100-199

200-499

500-999

1000-1999

2000-4999

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
100-199

200-499

500-999

1000-2999

3000-4999

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

4 Days

$25

$25

$35

$45

$75

6 Days
$95

$105

$185

$255

$400

2 Days

$165

$195

$285

$560

$1100
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